
/ . !iiJ~@~ 
.. l/JI.fey Q'I!f'~AI A· 

.ft Document G101/CMa'" - 1992 ~~D.~lOt; ~ 
Change Order· Construction Manager-Adviser Edition ~8AfG'Afr 

PROJECT (Name and address): 
Eastern Middle School - Bid 111165 
2900 East 41h Street 
DtIluth. MN 55812 

TOCONfRACTOR (Name and address): 
RTL Construction,. Inc. 
4000 Valley IndStrial Boulevard 
South 
Shakopee, MN 55379 

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 021 
INITIATION DATE: September 11r"'. 
2012 

PROJECT NUMBERS: 080331 I 
90281-2 
CONTRACr DATE: October 7, 20(1) 

CONTRACT FOR: Work Scope 16 

OWNER: 181 
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: ~ 

ARCHITECT: 181 
CONTRACTOR: 181 

AElD:O 
OTHER:~ 

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS: 

Item No. 001 - PCOll618 • Install fire doors, framing. sheetrock, and laping per um PR #152. 
Total Amount Item No. 001: $5,533.00 

Total Amount This OIange Order: $5,533.00 

The original Contract Sum was $ __.....-..:36=:z5.4~7,::.1.~00:-
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ ___...::22::-:I~.06~9.oo::7-
The Coniract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ ___5=..:86,S40~:=:.:::-:OO:--
The Contract Sum will be increased by this OIange Order in the amount of $ 5,533.00 tJI 
The new Conlract Sum including Ihis Change Order will be $ ___~5.;....92,O.z..:;..c.7o..;.3.00,,-,-

The Contract Time will be unchanged by zero (0) days. 

The date ofSubstanlial Conipletionas ofthe dale ofttis Change Order therefore is June 1,2012. 


NOTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Swn. Contract TIme or Guaranteed Maximum Price 
which have been authorized by Construction ClJange Directive. 

NOT VAUD UNTIL SIGNED BY THE OWNER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR. 

Kraus-Andel'SOn Construclion Company LHB Engineers & Architects 
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (Firm name) ARCHITECT (firm name) 
8625 Rendova Street NE, PO Box 158, Circle Pines, MN 21 West Superior Street Suite 500, Duluth, MN 55802 
55014 

AD ....•... ~ 
~,!fL4,~ 


(Typed name) DATE: 

BY (Signature) 
Kevin Holm 
(Typed name) 

~ - ­ ..,.::zP-/~ 
DATE: 

R11.. ConstrUction, Inc. 
CQNT~OR (Firm "ame) 
4000 Valley IndUstrial Blv

ADDRES
d. S, Stlakopee. MN 55379 

~0~ 

Ouluth Public Schools ­
OWNER (Fum name) 
215 North 1st Avenu
ADDRESS 

ISO 11709 

e East, Duluth. MN 55802 

BY (Signature) 

(Typed name) DATE: (Typed name) DATE: 

IUA Doculllllnt G701/CMs'" -1992. Cop~101992 by TiIe'Alnelk;an Instl1ute of An:I1i1ecIs. All rights .....IYed. WARNING: This AlA· Doc:unNnt Is 
protected by U.s. Copyright Law III1d lnt.maUl)nal Trut/n. Uuuthe»tzed ..production ordlstdbutlon of this AlAII DoCUlMllt, or1lIIY poIiIon of II. may 1 
fHult In _ ... civil and Criminal penaltiell. and wi! be PlO1lllCuted to thalllllxlmum uIeIIt polllibl. under the law. ThIs cIocumenI was pnxIuced by AlA 
software at 15:52:36 on 0911112012 under ORfe( Ho.5960952552_1 whICh ellJlh'll on 01105/2013. and II not for resale. 
UHr Notes: (2003328319) 

http:5,533.00
http:5,533.00
http:5,533.00

